
2025 Warner 25th Annual JH Track Meet - Apr 10, 2025
Warner HS

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 55.53 20
2 HENRYETTA 'A' 57.10 16
3 WARNER 'A' 57.21 12
4 SALLISAW 'A' 57.58 10
5 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 'A' 59.60 8

#2 Girls' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WARNER 'A' 56.02 20
2 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 56.35 16
3 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 'A' 56.67 12
4 SALLISAW 'A' 57.55 10
5 MORRIS 'A' 57.82 8
6 HENRYETTA 'A' 57.98 6
7 EUFAULA 'A' 58.00 4
8 OKTAHA 'A' 58.71 2
9 ROLAND 'A' 1:02.61

#3 Boys' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 51.47 20
2 ROLAND 'A' 52.16 16
3 EUFAULA 'A' 53.37 12
4 SALLISAW 'A' 53.57 10
5 HENRYETTA 'A' 54.56 8
6 SPIRO 'A' 56.56 6

#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 47.62 20
2 WARNER 'A' 49.24 16
3 VIAN 'A' 50.24 12
4 EUFAULA 'A' 53.38 10
5 SALLISAW 'A' 53.68 8
6 MORRIS 'A' 54.21 6
7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 'A' 54.78 4
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#5 Girls' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WARNER 'A' 12:27.80 20
2 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 12:41.40 16
3 SPIRO 'A' 13:05.67 12

#6 Girls' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WARNER 'A' 11:21.79 20
2 SPIRO 'A' 11:29.93 16
3 ROLAND 'A' 13:01.55 12
4 MORRIS 'A' 14:23.21 10
-- EUFAULA 'A' DQ

#7 Boys' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 SPIRO 'A' 11:22.38 20
2 ROLAND 'A' 12:26.58 16
3 HENRYETTA 'A' 12:48.90 12

#8 Boys' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 'A' 10:43.85 20
2 SALLISAW 'A' 10:46.58 16
3 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 10:49.27 12
4 EUFAULA 'A' 11:04.19 10
-- OKTAHA 'A' SCR

#9 Girls' 100m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #216 McDowell, Lillee 7 PUTERBAUGH 19.01 10
2 #108 Taylor, Lakin 7 HENRYETTA 20.27 8
3 #147 Salyer, Halia 7 MORRIS 20.36 6
4 #32 Cawhorn, Cobie 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 20.51 5
5 #337 McClure, Sophia 7 SPIRO 20.66 4
6 #208 Finley, Samara 7 PUTERBAUGH 20.97 3
7 #397 Hunt, Sadie 7 WARNER 21.59 2
8 #393 Gatwood, Cali 7 WARNER 21.81 1
9 #229 Walters, Kahleeha 7 PUTERBAUGH 22.09
10 #215 Lopez, Isabella 7 PUTERBAUGH 22.15
11 #338 McConnell, Brooklynn 6 SPIRO 22.19
12 #144 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 22.26
13 #305 Mcgowan, Haddie 7 SALLISAW 22.44
14 #302 Locust, Elecktra 7 SALLISAW 22.77
15 #330 Cole, Aiyana 6 SPIRO 22.84
16 #301 Lindsey, Nikiah 7 SALLISAW 27.13
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#10 Girls' 100m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #158 Hatley, Noah 8 OKTAHA 18.77 10
2 #371 Buttery, Gracie 8 VIAN 19.21 8
3 #222 Short, Gabi 8 PUTERBAUGH 21.09 6
4 #353 Bridenbeck, Madison 8 STIGLER 21.92 5
5 #110 Turley, Reecie 8 HENRYETTA 22.31 4
6 #398 Imes, Brinleigh 8 WARNER 22.32 3
7 #253 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 22.39 2
8 #354 Hackman, Bella 8 STIGLER 22.54 1
9 #409 Whitley, Addy 8 WARNER 24.99
-- #115 Mora, Lexi 8 INDIANOLA SCR

#11 Boys' 110m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #251 Thurman, Bentley 7 ROLAND 19.70 10
2 #325 Weidel, Wyatt 7 SPIRO 20.75 8
3 #279 Montgomery, Xander 7 SALLISAW 20.90 6
4 #286 Sparks, Jack 7 SALLISAW 21.85 5
5 #88 Edmonson, Corbyn 7 HENRYETTA 22.30 4
6 #52 Efurd, Jaben 7 EUFAULA 22.35 3
7 #45 Bridges, Max 7 EUFAULA 22.97 2
8 #324 Sutton, Wyatt 6 SPIRO 23.43 1
9 #189 Suttles, Preston 7 PUTERBAUGH 23.75
10 #245 Moore, Jayden 6 ROLAND 24.18
11 #93 McCullar, Melvinn 6 HENRYETTA 25.54
12 #193 Torbati, Charlie 7 PUTERBAUGH 31.86
-- #60 Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA SCR

#12 Boys' 110m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #194 Tripp, Waylon 8 PUTERBAUGH 16.60 10
2 #241 Greschke, Tommy 8 ROLAND 19.22 8
3 #182 Nichols, Eli 8 PUTERBAUGH 19.35 6
4 #7 Johnson, Royce 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 20.35 5
5 #183 Patton, Kash 8 PUTERBAUGH 20.97 4
6 #352 Owens, Laiken 8 STIGLER 21.41 3
7 #236 Crossno, Jerry 8 ROLAND 22.79 2
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#13 Girls' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #390 Ellis, Kiersten 7 WARNER 2:36.50 10
2 #12 Colombin, Ellie 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 2:42.84 8
3 #104 Hardgrave, Keegan 7 HENRYETTA 2:49.90 6
4 #14 Goshorn, Sydney 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 2:56.94 5
5 #35 Jones, Shelby 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 2:57.57 4
6 #160 Hutson, Myka 7 OKTAHA 3:00.01 3
7 #300 Kutil, Michelle 7 SALLISAW 3:16.59 2
8 #219 Nixon, Harper 7 PUTERBAUGH 3:17.56 1
9 #109 Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA 3:23.47
10 #148 Spears, Ava 7 MORRIS 3:23.58 (3:23.579)

10 #201 Balderramma, Sophia 7 PUTERBAUGH 3:23.58 (3:23.579)

12 #228 Wagoner, Karlee 7 PUTERBAUGH 3:26.12
13 #63 Burris, Favour 7 EUFAULA 3:27.95
14 #84 Wood, Paisley 7 EUFAULA 3:28.00 (3:28.000)

14 #142 King, Krissy 7 MORRIS 3:28.00 (3:28.000)

16 #383 Adams, Gabby 7 WARNER 3:30.52
17 #73 Mendez, Lareina 7 EUFAULA 3:39.68
18 #357 Smith, Cai 7 STIGLER 4:07.14 (4:07.139)

18 #356 Owens, Ireland 7 STIGLER 4:07.14 (4:07.139)

20 #304 Mcclure, Lyssa 7 SALLISAW 4:16.92

#14 Girls' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #43 Williams, Sara 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 2:42.24 10
2 #34 Huff, Sadie 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 2:45.59 8
3 #328 Carter, Aniston 8 SPIRO 2:54.73 6
4 #264 Serjeant, Baylee 8 ROLAND 3:05.95 5
5 #157 Davis, Madison 8 OKTAHA 3:10.08 4
6 #353 Bridenbeck, Madison 8 STIGLER 3:10.87 3
7 #61 Adams, Sami Jo 8 EUFAULA 3:16.27 2
8 #399 Jenkins, Audra 8 WARNER 3:18.64 1
9 #261 Pratt, Hannah 8 ROLAND 3:20.18
10 #105 Huckabay, Olivia 8 HENRYETTA 3:20.64
11 #341 Nunez, Alexia 8 SPIRO 3:21.63
12 #358 Tadlock, Shelby 8 STIGLER 3:22.31
13 #138 Bowen, Ava 8 MORRIS 3:41.03
-- #296 Coury, Ellie 8 SALLISAW SCR
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#15 Boys' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #89 Gillispie, Grayson 7 HENRYETTA 2:35.52 10
2 #8 Tanner, Ryan 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 2:45.30 8
3 #313 Goins, Tucker 6 SPIRO 2:47.25 6
4 #1 Cornejo, Anthony 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 2:50.32 5
5 #282 Poindexter, Jayden 7 SALLISAW 2:50.69 4
6 #314 Grant, Jackson 6 SPIRO 2:50.81 3
7 #96 Sneed, Easton 6 HENRYETTA 2:57.41 2
8 #242 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 3:02.63 1
9 #876 Richerson, Austin 7 WARNER 3:13.74
10 #91 Henry, Miles 6 HENRYETTA 3:35.77

#16 Boys' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #838 Evans, JJ 8 WARNER 2:23.63 10
2 #351 O'Connell, Gooey 8 STIGLER 2:26.85 8
3 #181 Mercado, Carlos 8 PUTERBAUGH 2:27.62 6
4 #190 Sweat, Aaron 8 PUTERBAUGH 2:28.92 5
5 #411 Durfey, Ryder 8 WHITEFIELD 2:30.82 4
6 #152 Arango, Keiran 7 OKTAHA 2:31.76 3
7 #348 DeLaCruz, Cesar 8 STIGLER 2:36.81 2
8 #311 Deshazo, Layne 8 SPIRO 2:43.85 1
9 #6 Jenkinson, Noah 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 2:43.87
10 #414 Rodriguez, Javier 8 WHITEFIELD 2:44.87
11 #154 Zachary, Kyler 8 OKTAHA 2:44.89
12 #363 Harrison, Cameron 8 VIAN 2:47.47 (2:47.467)

12 #23 Louthan, Mason 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 2:47.47 (2:47.467)

14 #361 Clouse, Creed 8 VIAN 2:49.71
15 #410 Avalos, Mike 8 WHITEFIELD 2:53.56
16 #50 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 2:54.53
17 #266 Armstrong, Fysher 8 SALLISAW 3:00.57
18 #236 Crossno, Jerry 8 ROLAND 3:01.55
19 #22 Greer, Ian 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 3:04.92
20 #121 Cordell, Carter 8 MORRIS 3:21.99
21 #120 Cash, Hayden 8 MORRIS 3:22.01
22 #585 Ragsdale, Bryce 8 MORRIS 3:32.18
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#17 Girls' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #11 Campbell, Nalani 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 13.31 10
2 #108 Taylor, Lakin 7 HENRYETTA 13.59 8
3 #200 Baker, Jailee 7 PUTERBAUGH 13.73 6 (13.721)

4 #388 Diaz, Ebony 7 WARNER 13.73 5 (13.723)

5 #68 Green, Kylie 7 EUFAULA 13.87 4
6 #213 Lawrence, Gionah 7 PUTERBAUGH 13.91 3
7 #199 Angeli, Preslie 7 PUTERBAUGH 13.93 2
8 #306 Moody, Journee 7 SALLISAW 14.01 1
9 #71 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 14.61
10 #372 Campbell, Destiny 7 VIAN 14.80
11 #100 Bailey, Rylee 6 HENRYETTA 14.99 (14.987)

12 #103 Grauberger, Peyton 6 HENRYETTA 14.99 (14.989)

13 #160 Hutson, Myka 7 OKTAHA 15.00
14 #260 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 15.07
15 #39 Riggs, Graye 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 15.08
16 #385 Byrd, Jennifer 7 WARNER 15.33
17 #19 Philbeck, Evelyn 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 15.41
18 #16 Jones, Lydia 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 15.50
19 #136 Baldwin, Alivia 7 MORRIS 15.84
20 #300 Kutil, Michelle 7 SALLISAW 16.31
21 #344 Smith, Axton 6 SPIRO 16.36
22 #334 Klaegar, Tessa 7 SPIRO 16.38
23 #145 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 17.01
24 #331 Ford, Allison 6 SPIRO 17.03
25 #339 McKesson, Christiania 7 SPIRO 17.06
26 #78 Noriega, Camille 7 EUFAULA 17.55
27 #66 Garner, Riley 7 EUFAULA 18.43
28 #304 Mcclure, Lyssa 7 SALLISAW 20.66
-- #62 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA SCR
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#18 Girls' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #262 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13.26 10
2 #37 Prater, London 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 13.53 8
3 #38 Randolph, Gabby 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 13.55 6
4 #81 Russell, Tinley 8 EUFAULA 13.87 5
5 #107 Taylor, Aubrey 8 HENRYETTA 13.91 4
6 #156 Brock, Piper 8 OKTAHA 13.92 3
7 #82 Siers, Ayana 8 EUFAULA 14.14 2
8 #355 Kates, Alexia 8 STIGLER 14.17 1
9 #294 Burkart, Jentri 8 SALLISAW 14.27
10 #353 Bridenbeck, Madison 8 STIGLER 14.30
11 #10 Beyerl, Kate 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 14.32
12 #227 Trapscott, Tressie 8 PUTERBAUGH 14.60
13 #202 Belt, Makaylin 8 PUTERBAUGH 14.71
14 #205 Cole, Mylah 8 PUTERBAUGH 14.85
15 #155 Brewer, Cecilee 8 OKTAHA 14.89
16 #85 Young, Autumn 8 EUFAULA 14.92
17 #373 Campbell, Jasmin 8 VIAN 14.93
18 #159 Hopkins, Camdyn 8 OKTAHA 15.02
19 #15 Harris, Taylor 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 15.06
20 #391 Fite, Briley 8 WARNER 15.08
21 #398 Imes, Brinleigh 8 WARNER 15.10
22 #102 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 15.44
23 #106 Ray, Laynie 8 HENRYETTA 15.75
24 #333 Hill, Harlei 8 SPIRO 15.90
25 #33 Howard, Addison 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 16.07
26 #149 Woods, Payton 8 MORRIS 16.80
-- #76 Miller, Aliyah 8 EUFAULA SCR
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#19 Boys' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #240 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 12.37 10
2 #172 Johnson, Demarion 7 PUTERBAUGH 12.41 8
3 #56 Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA 12.92 6
4 #26 Pierce, Carter 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 12.99 5
5 #233 Broadway, Jamarcus 7 ROLAND 13.02 4
6 #133 Smith, Drayden 7 MORRIS 13.05 3
7 #20 Bair, Caden 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 13.32 2
8 #95 Robinson, Kayson 7 HENRYETTA 13.41 1
9 #288 Wheat, Jeffrey 6 SALLISAW 13.50
10 #320 Southerland, Cole 6 SPIRO 13.54
11 #55 Huffman, Cade 6 EUFAULA 13.61
12 #309 Bradt, Hunter 7 SPIRO 13.64
13 #290 Wilson, Eli 7 SALLISAW 14.17
14 #27 Poindexter, Jaxton 6 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 14.21
15 #274 Holman, Jax 7 SALLISAW 14.27
16 #316 Knight, Leighton 6 SPIRO 14.31
17 #98 Webster, Bentley 7 HENRYETTA 14.41
18 #249 Street, Jonathon 7 ROLAND 14.45
19 #90 Harjo, Kozy 6 HENRYETTA 15.23
20 #415 Wynn, Ryder 7 WHITEFIELD 15.58
21 #49 Collins, Jase 6 EUFAULA 16.20
22 #125 Hughes, Ketcher 7 MORRIS 16.24
-- #369 Scoggins, Danny 7 VIAN SCR
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#20 Boys' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #883 Thompson, Colt 8 WARNER 11.73 10
2 #275 Kilpatrick, Calvin 8 SALLISAW 11.96 8
3 #318 McGee, Max 8 SPIRO 12.27 6
4 #7 Johnson, Royce 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 12.31 5
5 #191 Tasby, Mario 8 PUTERBAUGH 12.39 4
6 #168 Garcia, Salvador 8 PUTERBAUGH 12.53 3
7 #368 Owens, Isaiah 8 VIAN 12.63 2
8 #161 Ballesteros, Diego 8 PUTERBAUGH 12.68 1
9 #192 Thompson, Sebistian 8 PUTERBAUGH 12.74
10 #270 Cowart, Sage 8 SALLISAW 12.76
11 #359 Andrade, Kalvin 8 VIAN 12.81
12 #2 Curtis, Henry 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 12.84
13 #29 Walters, Riley 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 12.94
14 #151 Alexander, Mason 7 OKTAHA 12.98
15 #241 Greschke, Tommy 8 ROLAND 13.01
16 #868 Monger, Trey 8 WARNER 13.13
17 #238 Davidson, Kaden 8 ROLAND 13.14
18 #413 Parker, Zane 8 WHITEFIELD 13.38
19 #840 Fowler, Kade 8 WARNER 13.46
20 #127 Monks, Kade 8 MORRIS 14.00
21 #880 Smith, Bladyn 8 WARNER 14.26
22 #153 Grace, Holton 8 OKTAHA 14.28
23 #22 Greer, Ian 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 14.85
24 #319 Pierce, Corbin 8 SPIRO 15.70
-- #28 Salar, Muhammad 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) SCR
-- #129 Mosteller, Jackson 8 MORRIS SCR
-- #123 Haney, Mekko 8 MORRIS SCR
-- #58 North, Cruz 8 EUFAULA SCR
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#21 Girls' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #390 Ellis, Kiersten 7 WARNER 1:06.22 10
2 #147 Salyer, Halia 7 MORRIS 1:10.84 8
3 #141 Hall, Kylie 7 MORRIS 1:12.39 6
4 #204 Clark, Imaiya 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:12.73 5
5 #397 Hunt, Sadie 7 WARNER 1:13.10 4
6 #229 Walters, Kahleeha 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:14.13 3
7 #217 Miller, Eliana 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:18.00 2
8 #31 Blalock, Olivia 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 1:19.02 1
9 #19 Philbeck, Evelyn 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 1:19.84
10 #223 Smart, Aleigha 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:21.62
11 #347 Wiedel, Whitley 6 SPIRO 1:21.72
12 #300 Kutil, Michelle 7 SALLISAW 1:22.37
13 #260 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 1:23.04
14 #101 Delaney, Beverly 7 HENRYETTA 1:23.96
15 #84 Wood, Paisley 7 EUFAULA 1:24.11
16 #109 Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA 1:25.59
17 #63 Burris, Favour 7 EUFAULA 1:26.66
18 #383 Adams, Gabby 7 WARNER 1:30.64
19 #73 Mendez, Lareina 7 EUFAULA 1:33.37
20 #18 Nguyen, Chloe 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 1:34.32
21 #13 Cotter, Micaela 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 1:35.30
-- #40 Risenhoover, Macey 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) SCR

#22 Girls' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #43 Williams, Sara 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 1:05.51 10
2 #12 Colombin, Ellie 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 1:08.54 8
3 #34 Huff, Sadie 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 1:09.58 6
4 #137 Barnett, Tenli 8 MORRIS 1:11.79 5
5 #386 Carlton, Meagan 8 WARNER 1:12.22 4
6 #355 Kates, Alexia 8 STIGLER 1:13.09 3
7 #374 Cheater, Leila 8 VIAN 1:13.50 2
8 #391 Fite, Briley 8 WARNER 1:15.12 1
9 #409 Whitley, Addy 8 WARNER 1:17.95
10 #212 Hurtado, Ziclaly 8 PUTERBAUGH 1:18.68
11 #105 Huckabay, Olivia 8 HENRYETTA 1:18.90
12 #157 Davis, Madison 8 OKTAHA 1:20.44
13 #375 Chism, Brylee 7 VIAN 1:20.94
14 #354 Hackman, Bella 8 STIGLER 1:21.58
15 #508 Smith, Kylie 8 EUFAULA 1:22.10
16 #17 Mathew, Stacy 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 1:23.71
17 #143 Long, Presley 8 MORRIS 1:25.05
18 #70 Lee, Natalya 8 EUFAULA 1:25.32
19 #304 Mcclure, Lyssa 7 SALLISAW 1:54.88
-- #202 Belt, Makaylin 8 PUTERBAUGH SCR
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#23 Boys' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #283 Qualls, Brooks 7 SALLISAW 1:03.73 10
2 #164 Cass, Tabor 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:04.38 8
3 #309 Bradt, Hunter 7 SPIRO 1:07.39 6
4 #133 Smith, Drayden 7 MORRIS 1:07.93 5
5 #321 Spiers, Chasin 6 SPIRO 1:08.34 4
6 #92 King, Aziah 7 HENRYETTA 1:09.57 3
7 #186 Reynolds, Bentley 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:09.74 2
8 #189 Suttles, Preston 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:09.84 1
9 #324 Sutton, Wyatt 6 SPIRO 1:10.91
10 #367 Madsen, Roman 7 VIAN 1:13.16
11 #193 Torbati, Charlie 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:14.43
12 #5 Holleman, Arthur 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 1:17.62
13 #44 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA 1:18.00
14 #366 Lease, Harley 7 VIAN 1:21.01
15 #47 Chapman, Silas 7 EUFAULA 1:21.10
16 #876 Richerson, Austin 7 WARNER 1:22.80
17 #94 Proctor, Julian 6 HENRYETTA 1:24.14
18 #86 Bottoms, Ryker 7 HENRYETTA 1:24.20
19 #310 Covey, Trevyr 6 SPIRO 1:26.78
20 #54 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 1:33.63
-- #25 Odle, Dylan 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) SCR

#24 Boys' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #883 Thompson, Colt 8 WARNER 58.19 10
2 #351 O'Connell, Gooey 8 STIGLER 1:01.77 8
3 #838 Evans, JJ 8 WARNER 1:02.30 6
4 #181 Mercado, Carlos 8 PUTERBAUGH 1:03.31 5
5 #318 McGee, Max 8 SPIRO 1:03.43 4
6 #348 DeLaCruz, Cesar 8 STIGLER 1:04.07 3
7 #352 Owens, Laiken 8 STIGLER 1:04.42 2
8 #151 Alexander, Mason 7 OKTAHA 1:05.07 1
9 #182 Nichols, Eli 8 PUTERBAUGH 1:05.75
10 #187 Ricolandero, Jaime 8 PUTERBAUGH 1:06.46
11 #411 Durfey, Ryder 8 WHITEFIELD 1:06.55
12 #311 Deshazo, Layne 8 SPIRO 1:06.64
13 #23 Louthan, Mason 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 1:07.10
14 #322 Sublet, Arlando 8 SPIRO 1:07.43
15 #29 Walters, Riley 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 1:08.61
16 #195 Weaver, Timothy 8 PUTERBAUGH 1:09.24
17 #360 Branham, Axl 8 VIAN 1:14.34
18 #364 Harrison, Drayden 8 VIAN 1:15.61
19 #50 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 1:20.26
-- #412 Hollie, Cannon 8 WHITEFIELD SCR
-- #128 Morgan, Timothy 8 MORRIS SCR
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#25 Girls' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 1:59.82 20
2 WARNER 'A' 2:05.14 16
3 SALLISAW 'A' 2:10.42 12
4 SPIRO 'A' 2:19.34 10
5 HENRYETTA 'A' 2:20.89 8

#26 Girls' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 'A' 1:54.00 20
2 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 2:01.98 16
3 WARNER 'A' 2:02.73 12
4 VIAN 'A' 2:04.81 10
5 EUFAULA 'A' 2:06.12 8
6 SALLISAW 'A' 2:06.52 6
7 OKTAHA 'A' 2:06.88 4
8 MORRIS 'A' 2:09.62 2
9 HENRYETTA 'A' 2:17.11

#27 Boys' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 1:49.60 20
2 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 'A' 1:53.80 16
3 SALLISAW 'A' 1:55.90 12
4 EUFAULA 'A' 2:00.38 10
5 ROLAND 'A' 2:01.93 8
6 SPIRO 'A' 2:07.32 6
7 HENRYETTA 'A' 2:14.06 4

#28 Boys' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 SALLISAW 'A' 1:42.57 20
2 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 1:42.88 16
3 VIAN 'A' 1:47.37 12
4 WARNER 'A' 1:52.46 10

#29 Girls' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #216 McDowell, Lillee 7 PUTERBAUGH 57.54 10
2 #229 Walters, Kahleeha 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:01.48 8
3 #144 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 1:02.45 6
4 #208 Finley, Samara 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:03.35 5
5 #215 Lopez, Isabella 7 PUTERBAUGH 1:07.00 4
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#30 Girls' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #328 Carter, Aniston 8 SPIRO 56.75 10
2 #291 Adams, Kynli 8 SALLISAW 58.23 8
3 #253 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 59.82 6
4 #107 Taylor, Aubrey 8 HENRYETTA 1:01.42 5
5 #222 Short, Gabi 8 PUTERBAUGH 1:02.99 4
6 #303 Long, Mara 8 SALLISAW 1:05.04 3
7 #69 Lee, Madison 8 EUFAULA 1:06.52 2

#31 Boys' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #251 Thurman, Bentley 7 ROLAND 51.57 10
2 #279 Montgomery, Xander 7 SALLISAW 55.12 8
3 #321 Spiers, Chasin 6 SPIRO 57.24 6
4 #52 Efurd, Jaben 7 EUFAULA 58.47 5
5 #60 Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA 59.42 4
6 #324 Sutton, Wyatt 6 SPIRO 59.51 3
7 #286 Sparks, Jack 7 SALLISAW 1:00.76 2
8 #282 Poindexter, Jayden 7 SALLISAW 1:01.41 1
9 #45 Bridges, Max 7 EUFAULA 1:01.64
10 #88 Edmonson, Corbyn 7 HENRYETTA 1:01.66
11 #245 Moore, Jayden 6 ROLAND 1:05.93
12 #93 McCullar, Melvinn 6 HENRYETTA 1:07.87
-- #189 Suttles, Preston 7 PUTERBAUGH SCR

#32 Boys' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #194 Tripp, Waylon 8 PUTERBAUGH 44.69 10
2 #7 Johnson, Royce 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 48.54 8
3 #351 O'Connell, Gooey 8 STIGLER 48.61 6
4 #182 Nichols, Eli 8 PUTERBAUGH 50.25 5
5 #352 Owens, Laiken 8 STIGLER 52.26 4
6 #315 Hogan, Trey 8 SPIRO 56.42 3
7 #123 Haney, Mekko 8 MORRIS 1:00.11 2
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#33 Girls' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #11 Campbell, Nalani 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 28.00 10
2 #200 Baker, Jailee 7 PUTERBAUGH 29.00 8
3 #68 Green, Kylie 7 EUFAULA 29.73 6
4 #337 McClure, Sophia 7 SPIRO 29.95 5
5 #35 Jones, Shelby 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 30.08 4
6 #231 Williamson, Mia 7 PUTERBAUGH 30.65 3
7 #141 Hall, Kylie 7 MORRIS 30.84 2
8 #220 Phiefer, Aaliyah 7 PUTERBAUGH 31.19 1
9 #372 Campbell, Destiny 7 VIAN 31.61
10 #332 Gist, Lola 6 SPIRO 31.79
11 #381 Hunt, Joely 7 VIAN 31.96
12 #292 Bridges, Riley 7 SALLISAW 32.04
13 #32 Cawhorn, Cobie 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 32.14
14 #210 Haney, Mykie 7 PUTERBAUGH 32.22
15 #340 Miller, Chloe 7 SPIRO 32.97
16 #403 Prock, Cara 7 WARNER 32.99
17 #206 Cox, Maddie 7 PUTERBAUGH 33.12
18 #406 Shanks, Ruth Ann 7 WARNER 34.38
19 #31 Blalock, Olivia 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 34.55
20 #339 McKesson, Christiania 7 SPIRO 35.09
21 #16 Jones, Lydia 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 35.46
22 #62 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 35.53
23 #136 Baldwin, Alivia 7 MORRIS 35.95
24 #393 Gatwood, Cali 7 WARNER 36.83
25 #334 Klaegar, Tessa 7 SPIRO 36.99
26 #101 Delaney, Beverly 7 HENRYETTA 37.12
27 #293 Bullock, Adalynn 7 SALLISAW 38.13
28 #78 Noriega, Camille 7 EUFAULA 39.07
29 #66 Garner, Riley 7 EUFAULA 41.19
-- #298 Hensley, Presley 7 SALLISAW SCR
-- #263 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND SCR
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#34 Girls' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #37 Prater, London 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 28.22 10
2 #38 Randolph, Gabby 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 28.67 8
3 #110 Turley, Reecie 8 HENRYETTA 29.18 6
4 #226 Taylor, Brinlee 8 PUTERBAUGH 29.47 5
5 #156 Brock, Piper 8 OKTAHA 29.79 4
6 #353 Bridenbeck, Madison 8 STIGLER 30.44 3
7 #10 Beyerl, Kate 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 30.58 2
8 #355 Kates, Alexia 8 STIGLER 30.59 1
9 #137 Barnett, Tenli 8 MORRIS 30.82
10 #158 Hatley, Noah 8 OKTAHA 31.09
11 #299 Kidwell, Jamie 8 SALLISAW 31.26
12 #202 Belt, Makaylin 8 PUTERBAUGH 31.55
13 #354 Hackman, Bella 8 STIGLER 31.86
14 #159 Hopkins, Camdyn 8 OKTAHA 31.91
15 #398 Imes, Brinleigh 8 WARNER 32.10
16 #155 Brewer, Cecilee 8 OKTAHA 32.61
17 #85 Young, Autumn 8 EUFAULA 32.75
18 #157 Davis, Madison 8 OKTAHA 32.87
19 #33 Howard, Addison 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 33.26
20 #198 Anderson, Analee 8 PUTERBAUGH 33.46
21 #341 Nunez, Alexia 8 SPIRO 33.64
22 #106 Ray, Laynie 8 HENRYETTA 33.65
23 #102 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 33.69
24 #143 Long, Presley 8 MORRIS 33.75
25 #212 Hurtado, Ziclaly 8 PUTERBAUGH 33.76
26 #333 Hill, Harlei 8 SPIRO 34.95
27 #83 Watkins, Alyviah 8 EUFAULA 35.05
28 #297 Dobbs, Fallyn 8 SALLISAW 35.10
29 #772 Drake, Libberty 8 WARNER 35.65
30 #149 Woods, Payton 8 MORRIS 36.82
31 #79 Richardson, Karsyn 8 EUFAULA 38.06
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#35 Boys' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #172 Johnson, Demarion 7 PUTERBAUGH 26.03 10
2 #26 Pierce, Carter 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 27.14 8
3 #95 Robinson, Kayson 7 HENRYETTA 28.11 6
4 #369 Scoggins, Danny 7 VIAN 28.12 5
5 #89 Gillispie, Grayson 7 HENRYETTA 28.61 4
6 #320 Southerland, Cole 6 SPIRO 28.91 3
7 #21 Gilliam, Connor 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 29.43 2
8 #250 Thompson, Travis 7 ROLAND 29.58 1
9 #249 Street, Jonathon 7 ROLAND 30.58
10 #367 Madsen, Roman 7 VIAN 30.84
11 #98 Webster, Bentley 7 HENRYETTA 30.87
12 #791 Winans, Cain 6 VIAN 31.30
13 #274 Holman, Jax 7 SALLISAW 32.15
14 #125 Hughes, Ketcher 7 MORRIS 33.80
15 #47 Chapman, Silas 7 EUFAULA 33.83
16 #239 Earnhart, Kash 6 ROLAND 35.05
17 #49 Collins, Jase 6 EUFAULA 35.50
18 #25 Odle, Dylan 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 41.17
-- #235 Copeland, Kacen 6 ROLAND SCR
-- #323 Sullivan, Colton 6 SPIRO SCR
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#36 Boys' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #318 McGee, Max 8 SPIRO 25.55 10
2 #821 Antwine, Trey 8 WARNER 25.91 8
3 #166 Edwards, Keandre 8 PUTERBAUGH 26.23 6
4 #370 Wright, Amos 8 VIAN 26.41 5
5 #277 Martin, Damion 8 SALLISAW 26.81 4
6 #351 O'Connell, Gooey 8 STIGLER 26.84 3
7 #151 Alexander, Mason 7 OKTAHA 26.92 2
8 #2 Curtis, Henry 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 27.01 1
9 #352 Owens, Laiken 8 STIGLER 27.73
10 #840 Fowler, Kade 8 WARNER 27.82
11 #161 Ballesteros, Diego 8 PUTERBAUGH 27.84
12 #170 Goodner, Madden 8 PUTERBAUGH 27.97
13 #348 DeLaCruz, Cesar 8 STIGLER 28.02
14 #128 Morgan, Timothy 8 MORRIS 28.03
15 #268 Benson, Levi 8 SALLISAW 28.15
16 #29 Walters, Riley 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 28.42
17 #175 Laughter, Andrew 8 PUTERBAUGH 28.46
18 #187 Ricolandero, Jaime 8 PUTERBAUGH 28.61
19 #153 Grace, Holton 8 OKTAHA 29.51
20 #322 Sublet, Arlando 8 SPIRO 29.52
21 #127 Monks, Kade 8 MORRIS 30.37
22 #22 Greer, Ian 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 31.23
23 #24 Oden, Boston 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 32.15
24 #364 Harrison, Drayden 8 VIAN 32.19
25 Lopez, Jorge 8 WARNER 32.23
26 #319 Pierce, Corbin 8 SPIRO 35.51

#37 Girls' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #390 Ellis, Kiersten 7 WARNER 5:49.66 10
2 #14 Goshorn, Sydney 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 6:35.30 8
3 #114 Moore, Leigh 7 INDIANOLA 6:41.58 6
4 #113 Moore, Aubrie 7 INDIANOLA 6:41.81 5
5 #160 Hutson, Myka 7 OKTAHA 7:08.92 4
6 #104 Hardgrave, Keegan 7 HENRYETTA 7:16.63 3
7 #203 Blanco, Gracey 7 PUTERBAUGH 7:20.47 2
8 #252 Bonner, Marley 6 ROLAND 7:29.66 1
9 #39 Riggs, Graye 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 7:35.88
10 #12 Colombin, Ellie 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 7:43.54

#38 Girls' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #327 Bowling, Sophia 8 SPIRO 6:18.19 10
2 #765 Spiers, Embri 5 SPIRO 7:12.34 8
3 #544 Fulton, Ashlynn 8 HENRYETTA 7:25.98 6
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#39 Boys' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #325 Weidel, Wyatt 7 SPIRO 5:42.42 10
2 #1 Cornejo, Anthony 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 6:04.37 8
3 #8 Tanner, Ryan 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 6:08.33 6
4 #314 Grant, Jackson 6 SPIRO 6:19.97 5
5 #282 Poindexter, Jayden 7 SALLISAW 6:43.31 4
6 #96 Sneed, Easton 6 HENRYETTA 6:50.17 3
7 #242 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 6:51.69 2
8 #174 Jones, Jack 7 PUTERBAUGH 7:04.40 1
9 #87 Easter, Isaiah 6 HENRYETTA 7:42.82

#40 Boys' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #412 Hollie, Cannon 8 WHITEFIELD 5:25.08 10
2 #271 Davis, Zachary 8 SALLISAW 5:58.09 8
3 #152 Arango, Keiran 7 OKTAHA 6:00.12 6
4 #181 Mercado, Carlos 8 PUTERBAUGH 6:02.13 5
5 #6 Jenkinson, Noah 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 6:03.15 4
6 #154 Zachary, Kyler 8 OKTAHA 6:06.17 3
7 #414 Rodriguez, Javier 8 WHITEFIELD 6:10.11 2
8 #241 Greschke, Tommy 8 ROLAND 6:15.21 1
9 #315 Hogan, Trey 8 SPIRO 6:20.13
10 #171 Jaimes, Rafeal 8 PUTERBAUGH 6:25.72
11 #176 Leak, Brayden 8 PUTERBAUGH 6:30.15
12 #132 Rutland, Chance 8 MORRIS 6:32.17

#41 Girls' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WARNER 'A' 4:56.59 20
2 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 4:58.67 16
3 HENRYETTA 'A' 5:02.13 12
4 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 'A' 5:02.91 10
5 SPIRO 'A' 5:39.03 8
-- SALLISAW 'A' SCR

#42 Girls' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 'A' 4:34.74 20
2 WARNER 'A' 4:45.74 16
3 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 4:57.01 12
4 HENRYETTA 'A' 5:06.59 10
5 OKTAHA 'A' 5:08.41 8
6 EUFAULA 'A' 5:36.22 6
-- SALLISAW 'A' SCR
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#43 Boys' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 'A' 4:21.45 20
2 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 4:25.37 16
3 HENRYETTA 'A' 4:38.30 12
4 SPIRO 'A' 4:51.38 10
5 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 'A' 5:03.74 8
6 SALLISAW 'A' 5:05.88 6
7 ROLAND 'A' 5:08.10 4

#44 Boys' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PUTERBAUGH 'A' 4:05.49 20
2 WARNER 'A' 4:11.10 16
3 SALLISAW 'A' 4:22.74 12
4 EUFAULA 'A' 4:45.10 10
5 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 'A' 4:58.13 8

#45 Girls' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #77 Neill, Ava 8 EUFAULA 39-06.00 10
2 #355 Kates, Alexia 8 STIGLER 32-06.50 8
3 #400 Labounty, Paisley 8 WARNER 31-09.00 6
4 #408 Villines, Harper 8 WARNER 30-07.00 5
5 #79 Richardson, Karsyn 8 EUFAULA 29-09.50 4
6 #308 Webb, Abby 8 SALLISAW 29-00.50 3
7 #345 Southerland, Chalesi 8 SPIRO 28-02.50 1.5
7 #254 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 28-02.50 1.5
9 #373 Campbell, Jasmin 8 VIAN 26-09.00
10 #80 Rodriguez, Mena 8 EUFAULA 25-09.50
11 #74 Mendez, Magaly 8 EUFAULA 24-05.50
12 #379 Fahrman, Lilly 8 VIAN 22-07.50
13 #42 Tungate, Angelina 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 21-10.00
14 #139 Brill, Khiya 8 MORRIS 20-10.00
15 #358 Tadlock, Shelby 8 STIGLER 20-09.50
16 #378 Crutchfield, Payton 8 VIAN 19-05.50
16 #41 Thilsted, Kayla 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 19-05.50
18 #36 Mcdonald, Kelsey 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 18-10.50
19 #256 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 18-07.00
20 #405 Scott, Presley 8 WARNER 18-06.50
-- #150 Wright, Brooklyn 8 MORRIS NM
-- #118 Phillips, Ally 8 INDIANOLA NM
-- #221 Ramerez, Clarissa 8 PUTERBAUGH NM
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#46 Girls' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #302 Locust, Elecktra 7 SALLISAW 33-06.00 10
2 #72 Meineke, Gracie EUFAULA 26-05.00 8
3 #224 Sutterfield, Carson 7 PUTERBAUGH 25-10.50 6
4 #346 Steele, Acacia 6 SPIRO 25-08.50 5
5 #342 Sawney, Isis 7 SPIRO 25-06.50 4
6 #255 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 24-03.50 3
7 #382 Richey, Katie 7 VIAN 23-11.00 2
8 #335 Lee, Alex 7 SPIRO 23-01.50 1
9 #218 Morgan, Kylan 7 PUTERBAUGH 23-00.50
10 #295 Chadwell, Addilyn 7 SALLISAW 22-04.50
11 #377 Conrad, Jada 7 VIAN 22-00.00
12 #257 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 21-06.00
13 #343 Seymour, Keke 7 SPIRO 21-05.50
14 #329 Carter, Greenly 6 SPIRO 21-04.00
15 #75 Mendez, Marilu 7 EUFAULA 21-01.50
16 #140 Gibson, Halle 7 MORRIS 19-01.50
17 #376 Collins, Allye 7 VIAN 18-10.50
18 #259 Marks, Raighn 6 ROLAND 16-11.00
19 #209 Granneman, Isabella 7 PUTERBAUGH 16-04.00
-- #402 Murray, Ryleigh 7 WARNER NM
-- #406 Shanks, Ruth Ann 7 WARNER NM
-- #119 Wofford, Ragan 7 INDIANOLA NM

#47 Boys' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #289 Williams, Tristan 8 SALLISAW 39-03.00 10
2 #134 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 37-03.00 8
3 #413 Parker, Zane 8 WHITEFIELD 37-02.00 6
4 #287 Stewart, Tyler 8 SALLISAW 32-00.50 5
5 #285 Sparks, Alex 8 SALLISAW 31-07.50 4
6 #9 Throop, Grayson 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 31-01.50 3
7 #349 Holt, Trace 8 STIGLER 27-04.00 2
-- #350 Nelms, Brakstin 8 STIGLER NM
-- #135 Whitlock, Blayden 8 MORRIS DNS
-- #365 Herrod, Gavin 8 VIAN NM
-- #57 Littleman, Kayne 8 EUFAULA DNS
-- #24 Oden, Boston 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) NM
-- #167 Fagundez, Kruz 8 PUTERBAUGH NM
-- #48 Charcoal, Royal 8 EUFAULA DNS
-- #28 Salar, Muhammad 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) NM
-- #179 Meat, Jasper 8 PUTERBAUGH NM
-- #177 Mansfield, Josiah 8 PUTERBAUGH NM
-- #130 Parker, Tymale 8 MORRIS NM
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#48 Boys' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #269 Compton, Hagan 7 SALLISAW 35-02.00 10
2 #273 Escobar, Alex 7 SALLISAW 32-00.00 8
3 #185 Price, Kasen 7 PUTERBAUGH 31-06.00 6
4 #247 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 31-04.00 5
5 #317 Maynard, Will 7 SPIRO 31-02.00 4
6 #59 Rentie, Noah 7 EUFAULA 28-11.00 3
7 #276 Lee, Dylan 7 SALLISAW 28-07.50 2
8 #163 Cain, Brayden 7 PUTERBAUGH 27-02.00 1
9 #4 Hall, Grady 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 27-00.50
10 #3 Curtis, Jack 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 27-00.00
11 #234 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 26-04.50
12 #54 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 23-03.00
13 #122 Grange, Peyton 7 MORRIS 22-10.50
14 #243 Linson, Nolan 7 ROLAND 21-00.00

#49 Girls' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #373 Campbell, Jasmin 8 VIAN 75-11.00 10
2 #408 Villines, Harper 8 WARNER 65-00.00 8
3 #77 Neill, Ava 8 EUFAULA 62-10.00 6
4 #308 Webb, Abby 8 SALLISAW 58-10.00 5
5 #79 Richardson, Karsyn 8 EUFAULA 54-04.00 4
6 #254 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 53-05.00 3
7 #345 Southerland, Chalesi 8 SPIRO 52-07.00 2
8 #80 Rodriguez, Mena 8 EUFAULA 51-01.00 1
9 #74 Mendez, Magaly 8 EUFAULA 47-06.00
10 #256 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 45-08.00
11 #378 Crutchfield, Payton 8 VIAN 44-05.00
12 #380 Gibson, Tinley 8 VIAN 44-04.00
13 #772 Drake, Libberty 8 WARNER 39-05.00
14 #221 Ramerez, Clarissa 8 PUTERBAUGH 38-00.00
15 #41 Thilsted, Kayla 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 37-07.00
16 #42 Tungate, Angelina 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 36-11.00
17 #36 Mcdonald, Kelsey 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 36-06.00
18 #405 Scott, Presley 8 WARNER 31-11.00
-- #139 Brill, Khiya 8 MORRIS NM
-- #150 Wright, Brooklyn 8 MORRIS NM
-- #67 Graham, Jesslie 8 EUFAULA DNS
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#50 Girls' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #302 Locust, Elecktra 7 SALLISAW 64-02.00 10
2 #72 Meineke, Gracie EUFAULA 54-11.00 8
3 #335 Lee, Alex 7 SPIRO 53-09.00 6
4 #346 Steele, Acacia 6 SPIRO 52-07.00 5
5 #342 Sawney, Isis 7 SPIRO 49-02.00 4
6 #257 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 48-09.00 3
7 #255 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 47-00.00 2
8 #382 Richey, Katie 7 VIAN 45-01.00 1
9 #376 Collins, Allye 7 VIAN 45-00.00
10 #329 Carter, Greenly 6 SPIRO 44-03.00
11 #218 Morgan, Kylan 7 PUTERBAUGH 43-07.00
12 #295 Chadwell, Addilyn 7 SALLISAW 43-03.00
13 #140 Gibson, Halle 7 MORRIS 39-00.00
13 #75 Mendez, Marilu 7 EUFAULA 39-00.00
15 #224 Sutterfield, Carson 7 PUTERBAUGH 37-06.00
16 #343 Seymour, Keke 7 SPIRO 34-00.00
-- #402 Murray, Ryleigh 7 WARNER DNS
-- #258 Good, Esther 6 ROLAND DNS

#51 Boys' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #267 Arnold, William 8 SALLISAW 85-04.00 10
2 #188 Self, Jayden 8 PUTERBAUGH 84-10.00 8
3 #180 Mendez, Oscar 8 PUTERBAUGH 84-07.00 6
4 #9 Throop, Grayson 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 80-06.00 5
5 #23 Louthan, Mason 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 76-04.00 4
6 #134 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 74-07.00 2.5
6 #824 Bloxam, Waylon 8 WARNER 74-07.00 2.5
8 #284 Scott, Jayden 8 SALLISAW 73-00.00 1
9 #28 Salar, Muhammad 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 72-10.00
10 #365 Herrod, Gavin 8 VIAN 67-11.00
11 #48 Charcoal, Royal 8 EUFAULA 60-04.00
12 #24 Oden, Boston 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 60-02.00
13 #57 Littleman, Kayne 8 EUFAULA 58-09.00
14 #361 Clouse, Creed 8 VIAN 56-06.00
15 #870 Morgan, Prince 8 WARNER 51-11.00
16 #835 Cotero, Thomas 8 WARNER 50-05.00
17 #135 Whitlock, Blayden 8 MORRIS 47-05.00
18 #130 Parker, Tymale 8 MORRIS 46-04.00
-- #238 Davidson, Kaden 8 ROLAND NM
-- #170 Goodner, Madden 8 PUTERBAUGH NM
-- #162 Beck, Parker 8 PUTERBAUGH DNS
-- #280 Moss, Israel 8 SALLISAW NM
-- #362 Hallmark, Noah 8 VIAN DNS

4/10/25, 3:22 PM Manage 2025 Warner 25th Annual JH Track Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6158368/runmeet/reports/results 22/26



#52 Boys' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #269 Compton, Hagan 7 SALLISAW 90-11.00 10
2 #317 Maynard, Will 7 SPIRO 82-10.00 8
3 #234 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 76-11.00 6
4 #247 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 76-09.00 5
5 #185 Price, Kasen 7 PUTERBAUGH 73-01.00 4
6 #4 Hall, Grady 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 72-02.00 3
7 #3 Curtis, Jack 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 69-01.00 2
8 #44 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA 65-03.00 1
9 #273 Escobar, Alex 7 SALLISAW 64-05.00
10 #59 Rentie, Noah 7 EUFAULA 62-02.00
11 #122 Grange, Peyton 7 MORRIS 58-04.00
12 #281 Osmond, Bentley 7 SALLISAW 55-11.00
13 #54 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 53-02.00
14 #163 Cain, Brayden 7 PUTERBAUGH 52-06.00
-- #243 Linson, Nolan 7 ROLAND NM

#53 Girls' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #371 Buttery, Gracie 8 VIAN 4-08.00 10
2 #262 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 4-06.00 8
3 #205 Cole, Mylah 8 PUTERBAUGH 4-06.00 6
4 #15 Harris, Taylor 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 4-04.00 5
5 #375 Chism, Brylee 7 VIAN 4-02.00 3.5
5 #303 Long, Mara 8 SALLISAW 4-02.00 3.5
7 #253 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 4-00.00 2
8 #299 Kidwell, Jamie 8 SALLISAW 4-00.00 1
9 #409 Whitley, Addy 8 WARNER 3-08.00
-- #307 Pruitt, Presley 8 SALLISAW DNS

#54 Girls' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #160 Hutson, Myka 7 OKTAHA 4-02.00 10
2 #197 Adams, Karcyn 7 PUTERBAUGH 3-10.00 7
2 #230 West, Jayla 7 PUTERBAUGH 3-10.00 7
4 #305 Mcgowan, Haddie 7 SALLISAW 3-10.00 5
5 #65 Deatherage, Delilah 7 EUFAULA 3-10.00 4
6 #293 Bullock, Adalynn 7 SALLISAW 3-10.00 3
7 #377 Conrad, Jada 7 VIAN 3-08.00 1.5
7 #298 Hensley, Presley 7 SALLISAW 3-08.00 1.5
-- #116 Neill, Maggi 7 INDIANOLA DNS
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#55 Boys' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #272 Edgmon, Austin 8 SALLISAW 5-06.00 10
2 #241 Greschke, Tommy 8 ROLAND 5-00.00 8
3 #184 Pierce, Kolby 8 PUTERBAUGH 4-10.00 6
4 #237 Davidson, Caden ROLAND 4-10.00 5
5 #183 Patton, Kash 8 PUTERBAUGH 4-08.00 4
-- #236 Crossno, Jerry 8 ROLAND NH
-- #152 Arango, Keiran 7 OKTAHA DNS
-- #248 Smith, Tae 8 ROLAND NH
-- #24 Oden, Boston 8 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) DNS
-- #97 Weaver, Cade 8 HENRYETTA NH
-- #322 Sublet, Arlando 8 SPIRO DNS
-- #362 Hallmark, Noah 8 VIAN DNS

#56 Boys' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #20 Bair, Caden 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 5-02.00 10
2 #196 Williamson, Cayson 7 PUTERBAUGH 5-00.00 8
3 #767 Buttery, Brody 6 VIAN 5-00.00 6
4 #233 Broadway, Jamarcus 7 ROLAND 4-10.00 5
5 #21 Gilliam, Connor 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 4-10.00 4
6 #27 Poindexter, Jaxton 6 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 4-08.00 3
7 #92 King, Aziah 7 HENRYETTA 4-08.00 2
8 #323 Sullivan, Colton 6 SPIRO 4-06.00 1
-- #60 Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- #44 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- #55 Huffman, Cade 6 EUFAULA NH
-- #324 Sutton, Wyatt 6 SPIRO NH
-- #288 Wheat, Jeffrey 6 SALLISAW NH
-- #791 Winans, Cain 6 VIAN NH
-- Blank Entry NH
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#57 Girls' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #371 Buttery, Gracie 8 VIAN 13-03.00 10
2 #394 Girty, Londyn 8 WARNER 13-02.00 8
3 #81 Russell, Tinley 8 EUFAULA 13-01.00 6
4 #262 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13-00.00 5
5 #294 Burkart, Jentri 8 SALLISAW 12-09.00 4
6 #69 Lee, Madison 8 EUFAULA 12-06.00 3
7 #291 Adams, Kynli 8 SALLISAW 12-04.00 2
8 #207 Durham, Briza 8 PUTERBAUGH 11-07.00 1
9 #15 Harris, Taylor 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 11-05.00
10 #83 Watkins, Alyviah 8 EUFAULA 10-04.00
11 #373 Campbell, Jasmin 8 VIAN 10-02.00
12 #772 Drake, Libberty 8 WARNER 10-00.00
13 #333 Hill, Harlei 8 SPIRO 8-08.00
14 #212 Hurtado, Ziclaly 8 PUTERBAUGH 7-08.00
15 #10 Beyerl, Kate 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 7-06.00
16 #17 Mathew, Stacy 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 6-10.00
17 #379 Fahrman, Lilly 8 VIAN 6-06.00
-- #399 Jenkins, Audra 8 WARNER DNS
-- #353 Bridenbeck, Madison 8 STIGLER DNS
-- #336 Lopez, Analia 8 SPIRO DNS

#58 Girls' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #11 Campbell, Nalani 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 14-07.00 10
2 #260 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 11-07.00 8
3 #381 Hunt, Joely 7 VIAN 11-06.00 6
4 #65 Deatherage, Delilah 7 EUFAULA 11-00.00 5
5 #306 Moody, Journee 7 SALLISAW 11-00.00 4
6 #403 Prock, Cara 7 WARNER 10-11.00 3
7 #372 Campbell, Destiny 7 VIAN 10-10.00 2
8 #40 Risenhoover, Macey 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 10-07.00 1
9 #71 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 9-06.00
10 #136 Baldwin, Alivia 7 MORRIS 9-06.00
11 #377 Conrad, Jada 7 VIAN 9-05.00
12 #220 Phiefer, Aaliyah 7 PUTERBAUGH 9-05.00
13 #13 Cotter, Micaela 7 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 9-04.00
14 #330 Cole, Aiyana 6 SPIRO 9-01.00
15 #338 McConnell, Brooklynn 6 SPIRO 9-00.00
16 #332 Gist, Lola 6 SPIRO 8-04.00
17 #406 Shanks, Ruth Ann 7 WARNER 7-11.00
18 #62 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 6-07.00
19 #145 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 5-05.00
-- #114 Moore, Leigh 7 INDIANOLA NM
-- #113 Moore, Aubrie 7 INDIANOLA NM
-- #111 Knapp, Delaney 7 INDIANOLA NM
-- #30 Bauer, Sailor 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) DNS
-- #392 Fortney, Tara 7 WARNER DNS
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#59 Boys' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #275 Kilpatrick, Calvin 8 SALLISAW 17-09.00 10
2 #272 Edgmon, Austin 8 SALLISAW 17-04.00 8
3 #413 Parker, Zane 8 WHITEFIELD 15-06.00 6
4 #318 McGee, Max 8 SPIRO 15-05.00 5
5 #311 Deshazo, Layne 8 SPIRO 14-06.00 4
6 #183 Patton, Kash 8 PUTERBAUGH 14-05.00 3
7 #2 Curtis, Henry 8 ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC (BROKEN 14-02.00 2
8 #51 Downum, Mason 8 EUFAULA 13-10.00 1
9 #97 Weaver, Cade 8 HENRYETTA 13-10.00
10 #178 Mazey, Adric 8 PUTERBAUGH 13-08.00
11 #237 Davidson, Caden ROLAND 13-05.00
12 #127 Monks, Kade 8 MORRIS 13-01.00
13 #53 Felix, Jesse 8 EUFAULA 12-09.00
14 #46 Chapman, Jeffrey 8 EUFAULA 11-09.00
15 #361 Clouse, Creed 8 VIAN 10-06.00
16 #169 Gonzales, Orion 8 PUTERBAUGH 10-04.00
17 #121 Cordell, Carter 8 MORRIS 9-09.00
18 #363 Harrison, Cameron 8 VIAN 9-02.00
19 #162 Beck, Parker 8 PUTERBAUGH 8-05.00
-- #238 Davidson, Kaden 8 ROLAND DNS
-- #362 Hallmark, Noah 8 VIAN DNS
-- #351 O'Connell, Gooey 8 STIGLER DNS
-- #268 Benson, Levi 8 SALLISAW NH

#60 Boys' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #283 Qualls, Brooks 7 SALLISAW 16-00.00 10
2 #767 Buttery, Brody 6 VIAN 15-08.00 8
3 #240 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 13-10.00 6
4 #56 Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA 13-05.00 5
5 #288 Wheat, Jeffrey 6 SALLISAW 12-09.00 4
6 #133 Smith, Drayden 7 MORRIS 12-02.00 3
7 #323 Sullivan, Colton 6 SPIRO 12-00.00 2
8 #186 Reynolds, Bentley 7 PUTERBAUGH 12-00.00 1
9 #44 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA 11-11.00
10 #239 Earnhart, Kash 6 ROLAND 11-05.00
11 #316 Knight, Leighton 6 SPIRO 11-04.00
12 #47 Chapman, Silas 7 EUFAULA 11-03.00
13 #54 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 10-08.00
14 #193 Torbati, Charlie 7 PUTERBAUGH 10-03.00
15 #94 Proctor, Julian 6 HENRYETTA 10-03.00
16 #25 Odle, Dylan 7 CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 4-04.00
-- #415 Wynn, Ryder 7 WHITEFIELD NH
-- #246 Reagan, Nehemiah 7 ROLAND DNS
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Team Scores
2025 Warner 25th Annual JH Track Meet - Apr 10, 2025

Warner HS

7th Grade
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Sallisaw 112
1 Spiro 112
3 Roland 109
4 Puterbaugh 106
5 Henryetta 71
6 Central (Sallisaw) 70
7 Eufaula 51
8 All Saints Catholic (Broken 40
9 Vian 19
10 Morris 11

Girls (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Puterbaugh 168
2 Warner 113
3 Spiro 64
4 Henryetta 61
5 Sallisaw 58.5
6 All Saints Catholic (Broken 51
7 Eufaula 35
8 Central (Sallisaw) 33
9 Morris 28
10 Oktaha 17
10 Roland 17
12 Vian 12.5
13 Indianola 11

8th Grade
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Puterbaugh 165
2 Sallisaw 134
3 Warner 88.5
4 All Saints Catholic (Broken 57
5 Stigler 41
6 Spiro 33
7 Eufaula 31
7 Vian 31
9 Whitefield 28
10 Roland 24
11 Morris 18.5
12 Oktaha 15
13 Central (Sallisaw) 12

Girls (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Central (Sallisaw) 106
2 Warner 104
3 Puterbaugh 66
4 Eufaula 63
5 Roland 54.5
6 Vian 53.5
6 Spiro 53.5
8 Sallisaw 45.5
9 Henryetta 41
10 Oktaha 35
11 All Saints Catholic (Broken 27
12 Morris 25
12 Stigler 25
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